
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 508.349,96 44.405,84 44.405,84 44.405,84           - 20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro 514.383,60 44.627,46 44.627,46 44.627,46           20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março 530.778,43 46.134,95 46.134,95 46.134,95           19/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 536.845,15 46.283,60 46.283,60 46.283,60           20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 534.099,81 45.980,20 45.980,20 45.980,20           20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 539.219,25 46.807,47 46.807,47 46.807,47           19/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 532.183,81 46.093,54 46.093,54 46.093,54           20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 536.038,57 46.581,71 46.581,71 46.581,71           20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro 535.408,33 46.731,40 46.731,40 46.731,40           18/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 543.434,49 47.202,36 47.202,36 47.202,36           20/11/2024 20/11/2024
Novembro 571.758,41 48.840,92 48.840,92 48.840,92           20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Dezembro 450.161,47 40.233,01 40.233,01 40.233,01           20/01/2025 20/01/2025
13º Salário 385.267,49 32.640,70 32.640,70 32.640,70           20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Total 6.717.928,77             582.563,16 582.563,16 582.563,16      -

PRINCIPAL ENGARGOS
Janeiro 508.349,96 54.503,25 54.503,25                9.203,80             45.299,45 20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro 514.383,60 55.150,21 55.150,21 5.501,59                         49.648,62 20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março 530.778,43 56.907,98 56.907,98 5.534,68                         51.373,30 19/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 536.845,15 57.558,38 57.558,38 5.755,95                         51.802,43 20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 534.099,81 57.264,05 57.264,05 5.664,96                         51.599,09 20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 539.219,25 57.813,03 57.813,03 8.561,98                         49.251,05 19/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 532.183,81 57.058,59 57.058,59 11.538,73                       45.519,86 20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 536.038,57 57.472,57 57.472,57 11.823,28                       45.649,29 20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro 535.408,33 57.404,31 57.404,31 12.950,73                       44.453,58 18/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 543.434,49 58.264,85 58.264,85 9.484,39                         48.780,46 20/11/2024 20/11/2024
Novembro 571.758,41 61.301,60 61.301,60 5.637,74                         55.663,86 20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Dezembro 450.161,47 48.284,82 48.284,82 3.736,42                         44.548,40 20/01/2025 20/01/2025
13º Salário 385.267,49 41.306,82 41.306,82 1.953,28                         39.353,54 20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Total 6.717.928,77             720.290,46 720.290,46 97.347,53        622.942,93      
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.149.322,65 117.718,67 117.718,67 117.718,67        20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro 1.028.817,08 99.754,34 99.754,34 99.754,34          20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março 1.140.158,88 108.489,44 108.489,44 108.489,44        19/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 1.161.948,26 110.081,90 110.081,90 110.081,90        20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 1.176.438,13 111.088,66 111.088,66 111.088,66        20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 1.181.231,23 111.276,38 111.276,38 111.276,38        19/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 1.173.225,72 110.391,20 110.391,20 110.391,20        20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 1.166.084,78 10.986,28 10.986,28 10.986,28          20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro 1.164.844,72 109.790,48 109.790,48 109.790,48        18/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 1.174.222,23 110.798,65 110.798,65 110.798,65        20/11/2024 20/11/2024
Novembro 1.150.780,29 108.818,29 108.818,29 108.818,29        20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Dezembro 1.004.903,64 97.653,65 97.653,65 97.653,65          20/01/2025 20/01/2025
13º Salário 957.033,21 93.832,05 93.832,05 93.832,05          20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Total 14.629.010,82           1.300.679,99             1.300.679,99             1.300.679,99   -

PRINCIPAL ENGARGOS
Janeiro 1.149.322,65 114.932,24 114.932,24               9.528,54          105.403,70 20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro 1.028.817,08 102.881,86 102.881,86 12.079,14          90.802,72          20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março 1.140.158,88 114.016,09 114.016,09 14.361,00          99.655,09          19/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 1.161.948,26 116.195,02 116.195,02 15.907,48          100.287,54        20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 1.176.438,13 117.643,99 117.643,99 16.267,73          101.376,26        20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 1.181.231,23 118.123,31 118.123,31 14.631,87          103.491,44        19/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 1.173.225,72 117.322,70 117.322,70 13.562,27          103.760,43        20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 1.166.084,78 116.608,42 116.608,42 14.991,71          101.616,71        20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro 1.164.844,72 116.483,62 116.483,62 14.113,00          102.370,62        18/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 1.174.222,23 117.422,19 117.422,19 13.255,12          104.167,07        20/11/2024 20/11/2024
Novembro 1.150.780,29 115.077,97 115.077,97 11.066,70          104.011,27        20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Dezembro 1.004.903,64 100.490,41 100.490,41 4.382,15             96.108,26          20/01/2025 20/01/2025
13º Salário 957.033,21 95.703,31 95.703,31 1208,01 94.495,30          20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Total 14.629.010,82           1.462.901,13             1.462.901,13             155.354,72      1.307.546,41   
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 87.464,32 7.115,81 7.115,81 7.115,81            20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro 92.768,51 7.427,83 7.427,83 7.427,83            20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março 105.472,78 8.397,63 8.397,63 8.397,63            19/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 110.809,78 8.633,67 8.633,67 8.633,67            20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 114.819,11 8.901,04 8.901,04 8.901,04            20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 116.801,65 9.058,30 9.058,30 9.058,30            19/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 114.378,99 9.722,18 9.722,18 9.722,18            20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 114.237,79 8.827,56 8.827,56 8.827,56            20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro 114.237,79 8.827,56 8.827,56 8.827,56            18/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 110.604,84 8.546,59 8.546,59 8.546,59            20/11/2024 20/11/2024
Novembro 103.553,71 8.088,10 8.088,10 8.088,10            20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Dezembro 68.160,68 5.334,15 5.334,15 5.334,15            20/01/2025 20/01/2025
13º Salário 60.743,62 4.710,26 4.710,26 4.710,26            20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Total 1.314.053,57             103.590,68 103.590,68 103.590,68      - - 

PRINCIPAL ENGARGOS
Janeiro 87.464,32 7.434,47 7.434,47               4.429,73               3.004,74 20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro 92.768,51 7.885,35 7.885,35 5.307,48                          2.577,87 20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março 105.472,78 8.965,23 8.965,23 4.821,84                          4.143,39 19/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 110.809,78 9.418,85 9.418,85 2.988,81                          6.430,04 20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 114.819,11 9.759,65 9.759,65 2.293,41                          7.466,24 20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 116.801,65 9.928,18 9.928,18 2.233,44                          7.694,74 19/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 114.378,99 9.722,18 9.722,18 2.233,44                          7.488,74 20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 114.237,79 9.710,19 9.710,19 2.171,40                          7.538,79 20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro 114.237,79 9.710,19 9.710,19 2.171,40                          7.538,79 18/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 110.604,84 9.401,36 9.401,36 2.233,44                          7.167,92 20/11/2024 20/11/2024
Novembro 103.553,71 8.802,08 8.802,08 2.047,32                          6.754,76 20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Dezembro 68.160,68 5.793,64 5.793,64 1.353,93                          4.439,71 20/01/2025 20/01/2025
13º Salário 60.743,62 5.163,18 5.163,18 400               4.763,18 20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Total 1.314.053,57             111.694,55 111.694,55 34.685,64        77.008,91        
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